FIESSLER
E L E K T R O N I K
Data sheet
Area Sensor for controlling
and counting
SLVT
Sensor range up to 1,9 m x 24 m
Scan length in 100 mm (3,94 in.) steps

length
(mm)
order code
range 7 m
* re-
sponse
time
in ms
order code
range 24 m
* re-
sponse
time in
ms
100
200
196
296
SLVT100 / 13
SLVT200 / 26
1,2
1,7
SLVT100 / 7
SLVT200 / 14
1
1,3
300
400
500
600
396
496
SLVT300 / 39
SLVT400 / 52
596
696
SLVT500 / 65
SLVT600 / 78
2,2
2,7
SLVT300 / 21
SLVT400 / 28
3,2
3,7
SLVT500 / 35
SLVT600 / 42
1,6
1,8
2
2,4
700
800
900
1000
796
896
SLVT700 / 91
SLVT800 / 104
996
1096
SLVT900 / 117
SLVT1000 / 130
1100
1200
1300
1400
1196
1296
SLVT1100 / 143
SLVT1200 / 156
1396
1496
SLVT1300 / 169
SLVT1400 / 182
4,2
4,7
SLVT700 / 47
SLVT800 / 56